Maxphotonics Co.,Ltd.
Q-SWITCHED PULSED FIBER LASER
(MFPN-20M-100M)2.0st Generation
Copyright Notation
Copyright © Maxphotonics Co., Ltd (hereafter referred to as Maxphotonics). All
rights reserved. You may not copy, modify, transmit or publish this publication,
in any form, in any media or by any means, without the prior written permission
of Maxphotonics, except as allowed under applicable copyright laws. Permitted

（4）Universal DB-25 interface.
Applications:
（1）Commercial/Civilian
（2）Scientific  research
Chapter 3
Product Description
14 Chapter 3 Product Description
3-Certification
Maxphotonics certifies that this equipment has been thoroughly tested and
inspected and meets published specifications prior to shipping. Upon receiving
your equipment, check whether the packaging and accessories have been
damaged in transit. If damage is apparent, please contact Maxphotonics
immediately.
2-Laser Model Designation Codes
Model Model Coding Rules
MFPN-20M Maxphotonics Q-Switched Pulsed Fiber Laser 20W
MFPN-25M Maxphotonics Q-Switched Pulsed Fiber Laser 25W
MFPN-30M Maxphotonics Q-Switched Pulsed Fiber Laser 30W
MFPN-50M Maxphotonics Q-Switched Pulsed Fiber Laser 50W
MFPN-100M Maxphotonics Q-Switched Pulsed Fiber Laser 100W
Product family code definition:
Brand Name Category Product Series Series Type Series Code
M:MAX F:Fiber
laser P: Pulsed
Vacancy: The default pulse
width is not adjustable
(Q-Switch acousto-optic
Q-switching)
MFP
T: Tunable MFPT
P:Picosecond MFPP
F: Femtosecond MFPF
N:Nano MFPN
MFPN-20M-0.7
Pulse Energy(mJ)
Characteristic
Power(W)
Nano Structure
15
Chapter 4
 Specification
1-Optical Characteristic Parameters
Version: 2.0st Generation
Characteristic MFPN-
20M-0.7
MFPN-
25M-0.6
MFPN-
30M-1
MFPN-
50M-1.1
MFPN-
100M-1.6 Unit
Operating mode Pulse
Skew normal Random
Center wavelength 1064±3 nm
Output average
power@25℃
18.5±0.5 26±1 31±1 51±1 100~110 W
Repeat frequency 27~62 40~60 30~60 45~170 20~200 kHz
Optical pulse width 80~110 150~190 ns
Beam Quality (M²) <1.6 /
Full power
frequency 27 40 30 45 65 kHz
Maximum pulse
energy 0.7 0.6 1 1.1 1.6 mJ
Peak power 7 6 11 12 10 kW
output stability <5 %
Power adjustment
range 10~100 %
Output type QCS /
Spot diameter 1/
e2 6~8 4~6 mm
Beam ellipticity ≥90 %
Fiber Armor Cable
Length 1.9 3 3 m
Turn-on delay 70-130 us
Light off delay 20-60 us
16 Chapter 4  Specification
2-General Characteristic Parameters
3-Structural Layout